

Mr. O.L.V. Ganesan, Adv.
Mr. Aravinth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.
Mr. Subham Kothar, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Kumanan, AOR
Mr. Sheikh Fakhruddin Kalia, Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suvend Suvasis Dash, Adv.

Mr. Vivek C. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. Varun V. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, AOR

Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR
Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv
Mr. Vaidhyanathan, Adv
Ms. Jubli Momalia, Adv

Mr. Samar Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Nagarkatti Kartik Uday, AOR
Mr. Madhav Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vedant Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perusal of the order sheets would reveal that these matters were heard on 17.05.2022 and 10.08.2022 by a Bench presided over by Hon. Mr. Justice Sanjiv Khanna.

The Registry of this Court is, therefore, directed to obtain appropriate orders from Hon. the Chief Justice of India for placing the matter before the Bench presided over by Hon. Mr. Justice Sanjiv Khanna.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)